
Wellness Policy Committee 

 
 
 
Tim Hood 
Superintendent 
thood@southpageschools.com 
 
Rhonda Sheldon  
Principal 
rsheldon@southpageschools.com 
 
Kelsey Stortenbecker 
School Nurse 
kstortenbecker@emschools.com 
 
Amanda Wooten 
PE/Health 
awooten@southpageschools.com 
 

Amy McCalla 
Paraeducator/Parent 
amccalla@southpageschools.com 
 
Nancy Vance 
Food Service 
nvance@southpageschools.com 
 
Tracy DeBolt 
Food Service 
tdebolt@southpageschools.com 
 
Mona Jackson 
Pareducator/Community Member 
mjackson@southpageschools.com 
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